an
- ’ w7 A\l
=———— = 1 4 KamT
——ca o =———\ M &35
Sq°Lampeonato 3rasileiro de Kart t.) pung:.l;l. AUTOMOBIRIENO; FEDERAGCAD PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO CASCAVEL
54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 Sorted on best lap time
SUPER SENIOR MASTER DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km ..;.;.
AQUECIMENTO - SSM 25/07/2019 08:52 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:08:33 . .
Pos  No. Class Name Chassis Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap S1Best S2Best S3Best
1 125 FPRA JEDSON JOAO VICENTE KART MINI 8  44.114 5 12.574 14.464  16.899
2 540 FASP MARCOS KASSARDJIAN KART MINI 11  44.444 0.330 0.330 9 12730 14.627  17.000
3 48 FPRA DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN TECHSPEED 11 44510 0.396 0.066 11 12.626 14.722  17.084
4 9  FAEM ANTONIO CANEDO BRAVAR 8 44.661 0.547 0.151 7  12.668 14732 17.171
5 8  FASP MUNIR ABOISSA KART MINI 10 44.703 0.589  0.042 10 12.607 14.796  17.300
6 64 FADF GERALDO S. DE LIMA BIREL 12 44742 0.628 0.039 10 12.748 14759  17.176
7 61 FPRA PAULO R. GIUBLIN TECHSPEED 10 44.748 0.634 0.006 8 12.755 14.746  17.163
8 570 FASP JORGE BORELLI TECHSPEED 8 44782 0.668 0.034 8 12.669 14.856  17.115
9 99 FAsP JOSE FRANGA BIREL 8 44792 0.678 0.010 7 12795 14.846  17.097
10 11 FPRA OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR TECHSPEED 7 44826 0.712 0.034 7 12.837 14.738  17.152
11 16  FsA CARLOS H. G. SOARES KART MINI 12 45.182 1.068 0.356 11  12.800 14.942  17.278
12 85 FASP CARLOS M. Q. PEREIRA BRAVAR 12 45.217 1.103 0.035 10 12.868 14.931  17.363
13 18 FPEA JOSE RAUL GIRONDI TONY KART 8 45264 1.150 0.047 7 12.834 14936  17.323
14 57 FMA LUIZ H. PINHEIRO TECHSPEED 11  45.304 1.190 0.040 11 12.955 14.897 17.328
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